Fiat Fiorino 1.3 16V Multijet SX Van | Sep 2015

FULL MOT FULL HISTORY EX- NIE VAN PLY LINED £ 2750**
NO VAT***

STUNNING WEE VAN FOR THE MONEY 1 OWNER NIE FULL
HISTORY WELL MAINTAINED REGARDLESS OF COST SIDE
SLIDING DOOR PLYLINED & SHELVES AIR CON EASY RAN GREAT
ON FUEL BENEFITS FROM NO VAT REAL VALUE AT ONLY £2750
VAN WILL COME WITH 3 MONTHS WARRANTY AT SCREEN PRICE
CALL US FREE ON 08009991795 TO DISCUSS FURTHER

*WHERE QUALITY MEETS VALUE #obbttx

Vehicle Features

12V accessory socket, ABS + ABD, Adjustable headlamps,
Athermic windows, Deadlocks, Driver's seat armrest, Drivers
airbag, Drivers seat height and lumbar adjust, Electrically
adjustable door mirrors, Electric front windows, ESP, Full size
spare wheel, Glovebox, Handbrake grip + gaiter in leather,
Height adjustable steering wheel, Nearside sliding door,
Particulate filter (DPF), PAS, Remote central locking, Strike fabric
upholstery, Uprated Payload (660kg), Variable speed limiter
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3 PORTADOWN RD, LURGAN, BT668QY
FREEPHONE: 0800 999 1795 | MOBILE: 07759615784

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:

Tax Band:

White

£2,750

159000

Manual

Light goods vehicle (£335 p/a)

Body Style:

Car Derived Van

Reg: YFZ7057

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Not AvailableL

Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:
Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

3864mm
1716mm
1721mm
2

1750KG

49.6MPG

74.3MPG

62.8MPG

45L

5 SPEED
97MPH
73.8BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.
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