

## Fiat Fiorino 1.3 16V Multijet SX Van | Sep 2015 FULL MOT FULL HISTORY EX- NIE VAN PLY LINED £ 2750\*\* NO VAT\*\*\*

GM





STUNNING WEE VAN FOR THE MONEY 1 OWNER NIE FULL HISTORY WELL MAINTAINED REGARDLESS OF COST SIDE SLIDING DOOR PLYLINED & SHELVES AIR CON EASY RAN GREAT ON FUEL BENEFITS FROM NO VAT REAL VALUE AT ONLY £2750 VAN WILL COME WITH 3 MONTHS WARRANTY AT SCREEN PRICE CALL US FREE ON 08009991795 TO DISCUSS FURTHER

\*\*\*\*\*WHERE QUALITY MEETS VALUE \*\*\*\*\*

## **Vehicle Features**

12V accessory socket, ABS + ABD, Adjustable headlamps, Athermic windows, Deadlocks, Driver's seat armrest, Drivers airbag, Drivers seat height and lumbar adjust, Electrically adjustable door mirrors, Electric front windows, ESP, Full size spare wheel, Glovebox, Handbrake grip + gaiter in leather, Height adjustable steering wheel, Nearside sliding door, Particulate filter (DPF), PAS, Remote central locking, Strike fabric upholstery, Uprated Payload (660kg), Variable speed limiter

£2,750

Miles:	159000
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	White
Engine Size:	1248

Tax Band:

Light goods vehicle (£335 p/a)

**Body Style:** Car Derived Van YF77057 Reg:

## **Technical Specs**

#### **DIMENSIONS**

Length:	3864mm
Width:	1716mm
Height:	1721mm
Seats:	2

# **Luggage Capacity (Seats**

Up):

Not AvailableL

**Gross Weight:** 1750KG

## **PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY**

Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	49.6MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	74.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	62.8MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	45L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	97MPH
Engine Power BHP:	73.8BHP



